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Total Number of Voters : 92,889 of 259,405 = 35.81%

05/25/2016 04:29 PM

Precincts Reporting 252 of 252 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

President of the United States, Vote For 1

 0  23,669 23,6690.00% 48.62% 48.62%Hillary Clinton

 0  24,825 24,8250.00% 51.00% 51.00%Bernie Sanders

 0  186 1860.00% 0.38% 0.38%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  48,680  48,68052.41% 52.41%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 21

 44,188  44,188

 210.02%

47.57%

0.02%

47.57%

President of the United States, Vote For 1

 0  1,523 1,5230.00% 3.45% 3.45%Ben Carson

 0  4,529 4,5290.00% 10.27% 10.27%Ted Cruz

 0  4,162 4,1620.00% 9.44% 9.44%John R. Kasich

 0  32,947 32,9470.00% 74.70% 74.70%Donald J. Trump

 0  944 9440.00% 2.14% 2.14%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  44,105  44,10547.48% 47.48%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%
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 48,762  48,762

 220.02%

52.49%

0.02%

52.49%


